

The BaCh of Chenango Valley

Yes!!! I want to join The BaCh of Chenango Valley!

The BaCh's function is to lend support to all Chenango Valley music and theatre programs from elementary to high school.

*Annual membership is \$5.00 per family.

(Please make checks payable to: The BaCh of CV)

Name:	Phone:			
Email Address:				
If you have a child attending CV				
List Student Name(s):	Grade:	Involved in:		
	<u> </u>	Theatre	Band	Chorus
		Theatre	Band	Chorus
		Theatre	Band	Chorus
I would like to help The BaCh by: (che	ck all that app	oly)		
Helping at the Ice Cream Social	Put me "on call" to help as needed			
Please return form	to your ch	ild's music t	eacher.	
(Please put "The BaCh	n" in lower left co	orner of the envel	ope)	
Office use only: amt: cash/check:	date: init	tial:		